  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2012
January, 2012 − Rev. 8
1 Publication Order Number:
MUR1520/D
MUR1510G, MUR1515G,
MUR1520G, MUR1540G,
MUR1560G, MURF1560G,
SUR81520G, SUR81560G

1.0 2.0 5.0 20 50
TJ = 25C
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MUR1510G TO−220AC
(Pb−Free) 50 Units / Rail
MUR1515G TO−220AC
(Pb−Free) 50 Units / Rail
MUR1520G TO−220AC
(Pb−Free) 50 Units / Rail
SUR81520G TO−220AC
(Pb−Free) 50 Units / Rail
MUR1540G TO−220AC
(Pb−Free) 50 Units / Rail
MUR1560G TO−220AC
(Pb−Free) 50 Units / Rail
SUR81560G TO−220AC
(Pb−Free) 50 Units / Rail
MURF1560G TO−220FP